RESOLUTION 2017-73

BE IT RESOLVED by the Council of the Village of Crooksville, Perry County, that the following payroll and misc.

expense vouchers are approved October 16, 2017.

CHECK FUND

WwT10062017 WW/Sew
wT10112017 WW/Sew
AW10042017 Service
22598 Guar. Dep
22623 Safety
22626 Safety
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds
EFT All Funds

PAYABLE TO
The Comm. Bank
The Comm. Bank
iTunes
Crooks. Utility Billing
Richard Saylor
Richard Saylor
Amanda Abram
Donald Abram
Bryan Alexander
Heidi Alfman
Zackary Alfman
Jack Anders
Ethan Barker
Brian Bell
Michael Bell
Johnny Benson
Misti Benson
Timothy Bobb
Joey Carr
Thomas Collins
Lynn Dalrymple
Mark Dalrymple
Levi Dickerson
Rick Dusenberry
Carrie Glanemann
Terry Glanemann
Julie Graham
Nicole Hall
Ralph Hill
Angel Hinkle
Donna James
Cody Ketcham
Creed Milner
Michael Milner
Lisa Osborn
Tracy Payton
Brittany Ross
Robert Russell
Heather Smith
Kathy Stalter
Dana Strate
Rodney Walters
Troy Watts
Amber White
Kimberly Wolford
Dustin Woolever
Bryan Alexander
Jack Anders
Jan Baughman
Brian Bell
Timothy Bobb
Joey Carr
Thomas Collins
Mark Dalrymple
Levi Dickerson
Jan Driggs
Rick Dusenberry
William Hampton

PURPOSE

Judith Hutchins purchase

Craig Prouty purchase
monthly back up

applied to L. Kirkpatrick
29.25 hrs w/ ending 9-30-17
10.5 hrs w/ending 10-7-17

week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 9-30-17
week ending 10-7-17
week ending 10-7-17
week ending 10-7-17
week ending 10-7-17
week ending 10-7-17
week ending 10-7-17
week ending 10-7-17
week ending 10-7-17
week ending 10-7-17
week ending 10-7-17
week ending 10-7-17
week ending 10-7-17

AMOUNT
$ 28,436.16
$25,612.15

0.99
150.00
292.50
105.00
330.82
233.90
404.72
125.12
227.36
311.42
197.82
277.79

63.25
261.64
414.56
454.06
59.38
836.38
63.55
444.50
544.06
317.92
498.45
611.59
76.53
415.46
87.96
406.38
104.66
278.86
165.94
292.04
430.99
336.81
589.36
217.78
406.26
365.98
365.56
525.93
351.81
288.45
383.88
123.82
404.71
311.42
1,085.95
277.79
454.06
54.84
836.38
557.97
544.06
216.53
317.92
216.53
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RESOLUTION 2017-73
BE IT RESOLVED by the Council of the Village of Crooksville, Perry County, that the following payroll and misc.
expense vouchers are approved October 16, 2017.

EFT[AIl Funds Ralph Hill week ending 10-7-17 S 294.66
EFT[All Funds Angel Hinkle week ending 10-7-17 S  406.38
EFT|All Funds Donna James week ending 10-7-17 S 119.27
EFT|All Funds Scott Locke week ending 10-7-17 S 216.83
EFT|All Funds Chris Mohler week ending 10-7-17 S  216.53
EFT|All Funds Lisa Osborn week ending 10-7-17 S 430.99
EFT|All Funds Tracy Payton week ending 10-7-17 S 336.81
EFT|All Funds Fred Redfern week ending 10-7-17 S 513.33
EFT|All Funds Chris Rice week ending 10-7-17 $  145.99
EFT|All Funds Brittany Ross week ending 10-7-17 S 589.36
EFT|All Funds Robert Russell week ending 10-7-17 S 217.78
EFT|All Funds Billie Smith week ending 10-7-17 S 22049
EFT|AH Funds Heather Smith week ending 10-7-17 S  406.26
EFT|AIl Funds Kathy Stalter week ending 10-7-17 S  366.00
EFT|All Funds Dana Strate week ending 10-7-17 S  365.56
EFT|All Funds Rodney Walters week ending 10-7-17 S 528.88
EFT|All Funds Troy Watts week ending 10-7-17 S 351.81

PASSjj October 16, 20
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Brlttany Ross
Fiscal Officer

Ve S L

Fred Redfern
Mayor






